## L22 000 262 652

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
· <del></del>				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



900425579689

03/11/24--01030--013 \*\*25.00

2024 HAR 11 PH 3: 36 SECRETARY OF STATE

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	•			
SUBJECT: Grantus Peace LLC				
(Name of Limited Liability Company)				
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are subm	nitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter t	to the following:			
	ame of Person)  Irm/Company)  Irm/Company)			
Brittany Rains, CSC	ame of Person)			
(8)	ame of Person)			
Anderson Business Advisors	— P.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S			
	irm/Company)			
2225 Mart and Day Saider 100	36 FAE			
3225 McLeod Dr. Suite 100	(Address)			
Las Vegas, NV 89121 (City/S	State and Zip Code)			
· ·	·			
For further information concerning this matter, please ea	11:			
Dean Harts, Manager	at (651) 276-1814			
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
Mailing Address:	Street Address:			
Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee			
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303			

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

١.	The name of a limited hability company is			
	Grantus Peace LLC		,	
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on 20.	22-06-08 and	assigned	
	document number <u>L22000262652</u>	<del></del>		
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if no (effective date cannot be prior to Note: If the date inserted in this block does not make the document's effective date on the Dep	or more than 90 days later than date docume	ent is received for filing)	
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on	limited liability company's dissolut back cover letter).	ion pursuant section	
	members voted to dissolve, effective by Mar. 1, 20.		TE A	
			一 清	
			mon w	
			िसं क	
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and ac activities and affairs:	dress of the person appointed to win	d up the company's	
	<del></del>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
6. ab	Signature of an authorized person or if there are sove to wind up the company's activities and aff	e no members, the signature of the pairs:	erson appointed and listed	
	Dette Hand Manager	/Dean Harts, Manager		
	Signature	Printed Nam	e	

FILING FEE: \$25.00